
Auxiliar de:
Fisioterapia

MALLA 
CURRICULAR

1er

2do

3er

4to

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

Introducción a la 
�sioterapia

Anatomía y 
�siología humana

Patologías 
especí�cas

Técnicas y 
métodos

5to

6to

7mo

8vo

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

MÓDULO

Kinesioterapia

Rehabilitación

Atención al 
paciente y ética 

profesional

Primeros auxilios

9no MÓDULO Prácticas 
pre-profesionales

SEMINARIOS Servicio al cliente 
Primeros auxilios


